

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26183-26188/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2010 in AN No.482/2006,  
483/2006, 484/2006, 934/2005 & 935/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
BOMBAY)

DILIPBHAI DURLABHAI SHAH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANA R.GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Suman Yadav, Adv.for  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4th March, 2013.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master