

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
26183-26188/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2010 in AN No. 481/2006,12/04/2010 in AN No. 482/2006,12/04/2010 in AN No. 483/2006,12/04/2010 in AN No. 484/2006,12/04/2010 in AN No. 934/2005,12/04/2010 in AN No. 935/2005 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Bombay)

DILIPBHAI DURLABHAI SHAH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANA R.GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 11/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Shashaank Bhansali, Adv.
Ms. Priyanshi Chandarana, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters next week on a non miscellaneous
day.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.08.14
19:13:49 IST
Reason:

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master